vz March 2026

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Citrus and Magnolia Activity Calendar

Saturday Sunday

30 31 Bus Outing 1
9:40am
g : 9:40am 9.40am

Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Individual visit

10:15am 10:15am

Discussion - Whatson | piscyssion - Easter 10:15 am

this week? traditions Resident choice

10:45am 10:45am

Easter decorationon | ¢ 11:30am

your floor and reception Songs of praise

2:15 2.00pm

B}nggm Dqlly Parton A Music

Individual visits Tribute

2  Labour Day 3 4 5 6 7 ‘

9'493m ) 9:40am 9:40am 9:40am 9:30am 9:40am 9:40am

Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Friday funday Individual visits | Individual visits

10:15am 10:15am 10:15am Individual visit

Discussion - What's on | 10:00am Discussion Discussion 10:15am 10:15am 10:15am

for this week? Concert: Memory lane 11:00 11:00am Discussion Resident choice | Resident choice

11:00am minstrels (Citrus) -eam .| "Woolly Flock” Knitting | 11:00am

Brain game Uniting church service (Magnolia Activity Rm) | Sing along 11:00am 11:30am
2:00pm L1 ) Cards club Whiteboard Songs of praise

2:15pm Baking: 2:00pm

- aking. 2:00pm Bingo 2.00pm §ames

ngo . Cheese twists Hand pamper 3:00 pm Piano and Friday social (Magnolia

Individual visit Individual Visit violin concert (Citrus) Activity room)

9 10 Bus Outing 1" 12 13 14 15

9:40am 9.30am 9.40am 9.40am 9.30am 9.40am 9.40am

Chair aerobics Yoga (Citrus) Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Wheelchair walks Individual visit Individual visit

10:15am Individual visits 10:15am 10:15am Individual visits . .

Discussion - What's on | 10:15am Discussion Movie or 10:15am 10'1.3 am hoi ;013 am hoi

this week? Discussion 11.00am documentary onyour | Discussion Resident choice esident choice

11.00am 10.45a'm Orthodox church floor (Therapy staff ;1.00&|1m 11.00am 11:30am

Math quiz St Patrick - Apostol of | capvice L1 meeting) Ing along Floor G S forai
Ireland documentary Cards club oor Lame ongs ot praise

2.15pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm 2.00pm

E:gig\/(i)dual visit Sip and paint Hand pamper & Friday social (Magnolia
Board game Individual visit Activity room)




vz March 2026

Citrus & Magnolia Activity Calendar

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
16 | 17 18 19 20 21 22
9.40am
9-40am 9-40am PR 9-40am 2'? N fund ?-39?;" lvisit | Individual visit
Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Chair aerobics fl ‘a'y un ay naividuat visi
Individual visit
10.15am 10.20am . 10.20am 10.15am 10.15 am 10.15 am
Discussion - What's D|scus§|o,n. Discussion Dis.cussion 10.15am Resident choice | Resident choice
on this week? St Patrick’s Day and Discussion
11.00am Ireland 11.00am 10.45am 11.00am 11.30am
Celebrating diversity | 11.00am Catholic church L1 Reminiscing 11.00am Whiteboard Songs of praise
- music and dance St Patrick’s Day art Individual visits Sing along games
from around the & craft 2.00pm Cards club
word Individual visits 2.00pm Bingo
2.00pm Hand pamper 2.00pm
2.15pm ) Men’s club (M l Friday social
Bingo Floor games en's club (Magnolia y s N
dividual visi Activity room) (Magnolia Activity
Individual visit Room)
23 24 Bus Outing 25 26 27 28 29
9.40am 9.30am 9.40am 9.40am 9.30am 9.40am 9.40am
Chair aerobics Yoga (Citrus) Chair aerobics Chair aerobics Wheelchair walks Individual visits | Individual visits
10.15am Individual visits 10.20am 10.20am Individual visits - tos
Discussion - What's 10.20am Discussion Discussion 10.15am " am _ . am )
on this week? Discussion Discussion Resident choice | Resident choice
: 11.00am 11.00am u
11.00am 10.45am Sing along Residents and 11.00am 11.00am 11.30am
Brain games Easter art and craft 2.00pm Repr(?sentatives Sing along Whiteboard Songs of praise
2.00pm 2.15pm  Gbdlle | Hand pamper Meeting Cards club games
Bingo Birthday < Food Focus meeting | (<1tUS) 2.00pm
Individual visits Party (Citrus) (Invitation) 2.00pm Friday social
Elvis memories Bingo (Magnolia Activity Rm)

M1

AT

(Magnolla)

A il
11

J\',
1 1t A 'ﬁx l

’%\Q QV\
MR T 11

.

M1




